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NYSE Liffe U.S. – 2010 Exchange Holiday Schedule 

  

 

Summary 

 

This Notice announces the trading days and Exchange Holidays for the NYSE Liffe U.S. market in 

2010. 

 

  

 
1. Introduction 

 

1.1 This Notice sets forth the NYSE Liffe US trading hours on U.S. public holidays for calendar 

year 2010. 

 

2. Exchange Closures 

 

2.1 During 2010, the NYSE Liffe US market will be open for trading Monday through Friday, 

except on New Years Day, Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday, Presidents Day, 

Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.  The times of the close 

of the trading session on the day before, and the opening of the trading session on the day 

after, for each of these holidays will be as follows: 

 

New Years Day 2010 

 

Trade Date Market Open Market Close 

Thurs. December 31 Regular time (Thurs.) Regular time (Thurs.) 

Fri. January 1 Closed Closed 

Mon. January 4 Regular time (Sun.) Regular time (Fri.) 

 

 

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday 2010 

 

Trade Date Market Open Market Close 

Fri. January 15 Regular time (Thurs.) Regular time (Fri.) 

Mon. January 18 Closed (Sun.) Closed (Mon.) 

Tues. January 19 Regular time (Mon.) Regular time (Tues.) 
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President’s Day 2010 

 

Trade Date Market Open Market Close 

Fri. February 12 Regular time (Thurs.) Regular time (Fri.) 

Mon. February 15 Closed (Sun.) Closed (Mon.) 

Tues. February 16 Regular time (Mon.) Regular time (Tues.) 

 

Good Friday 2010 

 

Trade Date Market Open Market Close 

Thurs. April 1 Regular time (Wed.) Regular time (Thurs.) 

Fri. April 2 Closed (Thurs.) Closed (Fri.) 

Mon. April 5 Regular time (Sun.) Regular time (Mon.) 

 

Memorial Day 2010 

 

Trade Date Market Open Market Close 

Fri. May 28 Regular time (Thurs.) Regular time (Fri.) 

Mon. May 31 Closed (Sun.) Closed (Mon.) 

Tues. June 1 Regular time (Mon.) Regular time (Tues.) 

 

Independence Day 2010 

 

Trade Date Market Open Market Close 

Fri. July 2 Regular time (Thurs.) Regular time (Fri.) 

Mon. July 5 Closed (Sun.) Closed (Mon.) 

Tues. July 6 Regular time (Mon.) Regular time (Tues.) 

 

Labor Day 2010 

 

Trade Date Market Open Market Close 

Fri. September 3 Regular time (Thurs.) Regular time (Fri.) 

Mon. September 6 Closed (Sun.) Closed (Mon.) 

Tues. September 7 Regular time (Mon.) Regular time (Tues.) 

 

 

Columbus Day 2010 

 

The Exchange will observe a regular Trading Day on Columbus Day 2010. 

 

Veterans Day 2010 

 

The Exchange will observe a regular Trading Day on Veterans Day 2010. 
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Thanksgiving Day 2010 

 
Trade Date Market Open Market Close 

 Precious Metals 

Futures and 

Options on 

Precious Metals 

Futures 

Futures in 

MSCI Emerging 

Markets, MSCI 

EAFE and 

MSCI USA 

Indices 

Precious Metals 

Futures and 

Options on 

Precious Metals 

Futures 

Futures on MSCI Emerging 

Markets, MSCI EAFE and 

MSCI USA Indices 

Wed. Nov 24 Regular time 

(Tues.) 

Regular time 

(Tues.) 

Regular time 

(Wed.) 

Regular time (Wed.) 

Thur. Nov 25 Closed (Wed.) Closed (Wed.) Closed Closed 

Fri. Nov 26 Regular time 

(Thurs.) 

Regular time 

(Thurs.) 

1:45pm 

(ET)/12:45pm 

(CT)(Fri.)
*
 

1:15pm(ET)/12:15(CT)(Fri.)
**

 

*
  Settlement to occur at 1:30pm (NY)/12:30pm(CT) 

**
Settlement to occur at 1:15pm(NY)/12:15pm(CT) 

 

Christmas Day 2010 

 
Trade Date Market Open Market Close 

 Precious Metals 

Futures and 

Options on 

Precious Metals 

Futures 

Futures in MSCI 

Emerging 

Markets, MSCI 

EAFE and MSCI 

USA Indices 

Precious Metals 

Futures and Options 

on Precious Metals 

Futures 

Futures on MSCI 

Emerging Markets, 

MSCI EAFE and 

MSCI USA Indices 

Thur. Dec 23 Regular time 

(Wed.) 

Regular time 

(Wed.) 

1:45pm(NY)/12:45pm 

(CT)
***

 

1:15pm(NY)/12:15pm 

(CT)
****

 

Fri. Dec 24 Closed (Thurs.) Closed (Thurs.) Closed Closed 

Mon. Dec. 27 Regular time 

(Sun.) 

Regular time 

(Sun.) 

Regular time (Mon.) Regular time (Mon.) 

***
 Settlement to occur at 1:30pm(NY)/12:30pm(CT) 

****
 Settlement to occur at 1:15pm(NY)/12:15(CT) 

 

3.   Option Exercises 

 

3.1 Members are reminded that options cannot be exercised on days that the Exchange is closed.  

Also, exercise notices cannot be made more than fifteen minutes following the Close on days 

when there is an early Close.  Any such Exercise Notice shall be invalid. 

 

 

 

Members who have questions or seek additional information in respect of this Notice should contact: 

 

Front-line surveillance 

 

(+1) 866 933 5032 

 

NLYOperations@nyx.com  

Administration (+1) 866 592 2693 NLmarketservices@nyx.com 

New York Office 1 212 656 4300 nyseliffe@nyx.com 

Chicago Office 1 312 442 7730 nyseliffe@nyx.com  


